RESULT ANALYSIS

School Result Before Compartment Examination

62.44 | Highest

in RO
Raipur
region

97.44 |

Compartment Examination result




RESULT ANALYSIS

Subject Wise analysis

3" place in RO

1| English | 39 | 39 100 3 |4 |10]6]|8|a|a]lo |0 30 194 62.18 result

3 | Maths 23 |22 19 4 |3 |2]2lals|2] 1| 1] 23 109 59.24

Chemistr 100 1 student
39 39 6 6 |3 |14|7]|7]6] 0 0 39 189 60.58 secured 100/100
y

Highest in RO.
) 1 student
I SCl 20 | 20 {100 7 | 7]alolz1lofl1]l 0| o | 20 135 8438 | secured 100/100

Compute |




Class XxiII toppers

-

12614319 Vishal Chandra
Patel

12614320 Yash Gupta 94

12614282  Aashna Gupta & 93.4
& 963 Sandhvi Viyogi



RESULT ANALYSIS

Class X Result

School Result B

53.6

C




RESULT ANALYSIS

Class X Result

Subject Wise analysis

43

43

100

43

184

19

19

100

78

97.67

43

168

Science




Class x toppers

-

12116317 Budhi Sagar Sahu

12116312 Chirag kumar Sao 904

12116315 Utkarsh Sinha 89




